241
HYDRANTSHYDRANTS
BW
V,H
YD
RA
N
TS &
 SH
O
CKS
How To Order Wall Hydrants
EXAMPLE: Series No. 71000 Type No. 71000-6
71000    -6        -74
Series No.
Wall Thickness in Inches
Option, Union Elbow Assembly
Unless optional materials are specified, standard material
shown in specification will be provided.  Specify wall thickness.
How To Order Yard Hydrants
EXAMPLE: Series No. 71600 Type No. 71600-91-4
71600      -91       -4       -97
Series No.
-91 1” Hose Pipe Threaded Outlet
Depth Bury in Feet
Option, 1/8” Tapped Drain Hole in Box
Unless optional materials are specified, standard material
shown in specification will be provided.  Specify depth of bury.
HYDRANTS • Pictorial Selection GuideHYDRANTS • Pictorial Selection Guide
WALL HYDRANTS • Non-Freeze WALL HYDRANTS • Mild Climate
71000
with Vacuum Breaker & Box
Page 245
71050
with Vacuum Breaker
Page 246
71020
with Vacuum Breaker & Box
Page 245
71070
with Vacuum Breaker
Page 246
YARD HYDRANTS • Non-Freeze TRI-TEMP
71400
Standard Duty
Page 247
71450
Heavy-Duty
Page 247
71600
Heavy-Duty
Page 247
71650
Non-Freeze
Page 248
Hydrants_08.qxd  3/27/08  12:13 PM  Page 241
242
HYDRANTSHYDRANTS
BW
V,
H
YD
RA
N
TS
 &
 S
H
O
CK
S
We recommend that a complete HYDRANT REPAIR KIT be installed when it becomes necessary to repair a hydrant.
Repair Kits
71550P02U KIT #2
#1 5/16" Key 12
71050P06U KIT #6
#4 Shuttle 2
#5/15 Seal/Seat 2
71050P07U KIT #7
#1 1/4" Key with Set Screw 12
Allen Wrench 12
71050P08U KIT #8
For HYDRASAN® I or II – Non-Freeze
#1 1/4" Key with Set Screw 1
#2 Actuator 1
#4 Shuttle 1
#5 Pressure Assist Rubber Seal 1
#6 Pressure Relief Valve (O-Ring) 1
#15 Seat  1
Allen Wrench 1